The Provincetown Dance Trophy 2017

[11:10AM] Youth Showcase by "Chance2Dance"

Solo 1 [11:10AM] Poor Unfortunate Souls Showcase

_1.[95.2] AC-Y 133 Bode Carona Savannah Birungi
Delia Castro Kalyssa Costa
Maddie DeFrancisci Laney Fox
Larkin Fox Catherine Hilliar
Soren Jones-Carlson Victoria Manni
Dayana Paez Phanuel Rauschenbach
Song Rauschenbach Corangy Reyes

Provincetown, MA

[01:18PM] Adult Single Dances: International Standard & American Smooth

Heat 26 [01:18PM] International Viennese Waltz

Female E

1 AC-A 101 Bettina Winter Janine Zimmermann

P/A Female D

_1_ L-B 118 Debbie Esparza Pro Julianne Di Bacco Daniells
P/AOGC

1 L-B 126 Yongjun Song Pro Adam Spencer

Heat 27 [01:19PM] P/A Female D International Tango
_1_ L-B 118 Debbie Esparza Pro Julianne Di Bacco Daniells

Heat 28 [01:21PM] International Quickstep

Female D

1 AC-B 105 Gail Zacharias Nancy Theriault

Female C

1 AC-A 101 Bettina Winter Janine Zimmermann

P/A Female D

_1_ L-B 118 Debbie Esparza Pro Julianne Di Bacco Daniells
P/AOGC

1 L-B 126 Yongjun Song Pro Adam Spencer

Heat 29 [01:22PM] International Waltz

P/A Female D

1 L-B 118 Debbie Esparza Pro Julianne Di Bacco Daniells
P/AOGC

1 L-B 126 Yongjun Song Pro Adam Spencer

Munich, Germany
Phoenix, AZ

Provincetown, MA

Phoenix, AZ

Boson, MA
Munich, Germany
Phoenix, AZ

Provincetown, MA

Phoenix, AZ

Provincetown, MA



The Provincetown Dance Trophy 2017

Heat 31 [01:24PM] American Waltz

Justin McClendon
Debbie Esparza
Barbara Marder
Christine Cox

Elizabeth Nowakowski

Tom Battin.
Eileen Hodell

Heat 32 [01:25PM] American Tango

Justin McClendon
Shiela Bielski
Barbara Marder
Christine Cox

Elizabeth Nowakowski

Tom Battin.
Eileen Hodell

Heat 33 [01:27PM] American Foxtrot

Male A

1 AC-A 103
P/A Female D

2 L-B 118
P/AOGC

2 L-B 120
1 L-B 126
_3_ L-B 130
P/AOGB

2 L-C 112
1 L-C 129
Male A

1 AC-A 103
P/A Female C

1 L-C 110
P/AOGC

2 L-B 120
1 L-B 126
_3_ L-B 130
P/AOGB

1 L-C 112
2 L-C 129
Male A

1 AC-A 103
P/A Female C

1 L-D 136
P/AOGB

2 L-A 112
1 L-A 129

Justin McClendon
Shiela Bielski

Ben Garfield.
Elizabeth Stackhouse

Heat 34 [01:28PM] American Viennese Waltz

Male A

1 AC-A 103

P/A Male A

1 G-C 121

P/AOGC

2 L-C 108

1 L-C 129

P/AOGB

2 L-B 112
1 L-B 126

Justin McClendon
Gregory Warwick

Shiela Bielski
Eileen Hodell

Dan Wilson.
Ghislaine Lacerte

Ray Guzman

Pro Julianne Di Bacco Daniells

Pro Nenad Margaric
Pro Adam Spencer
Pro Daniel Meath

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Nicolas Rael

Ray Guzman

Pro Amanda Flynn
Pro Nenad Margaric
Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Daniel Meath

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Nicolas Rael

Ray Guzman
Pro Angel Fox

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Nicolas Rael

Ray Guzman

Pro Zachary Germain

Pro Douglas Dombrowik

Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Adam Spencer

Las Vegas, NV
Phoenix, AZ
Manhattan, NY
Provincetown, MA

N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Las Vegas, NV
Marlboro, MA
Manhattan, NY
Provincetown, MA

N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Las Vegas, NV
Marlboro, MA

Boston, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Las Vegas, NV
Peabody, MA

Marlboro, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA
Provincetown, MA
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Heat 35 [01:30PM] American Waliz
Female D

1 AC-B 105 Gail Zacharias

P/A Female C

1 L-B 119 Kathleen Brophy

P/AOGC

4 L-C 108 Shiela Bielski

3 L-C 112 Mark Russaniello

1 L-C 120 Barbara Marder
2 L-C 129 Eileen Hodell

Heat 36 [01:31PM] American Tango
OGE

1 AC-B 115 Dan Wilson

P/A Female C

1 L-D 136 Shiela Bielski
P/AOGB

2 L-A 112 Ben Garfield.

1 L-A 129 Elizabeth Stackhouse

Heat 37 [01:33PM] American Foxitrot
OGE

1 AC-B 115 Dan Wilson

P/A Female D

1 L-C 123 Jude George
P/A OGE

1 L-A 129 Gabrielle Melody

P/A OG B American Foxtrot *Proficiency*
_1.[92.0] L-C* 112 Mark McKinnon.

Heat 38 [01:34PM] American Waliz
P/A Female D

1 L-C 123 Jude George
P/A Female B
1 L-C 112 Alice Mroszczyk.
P/AOGD
1 L-B 120 Barbara Marder
_3_ L-B 129 Greta Melody
2 L-B 130 Elizabeth Nowakowski

Harper Vinkemulder.

Pro Michelle Montanez Fox
Pro Douglas Dombrowik
Pro Kendall Sealey

Pro Nenad Margaric
Pro Nicolas Rael

Robin Weiss
Pro Angel Fox

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Nicolas Rael

Robin Weiss
Pro Jennifer Gordon

Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Kendall Sealey

Pro Jennifer Gordon
Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Nenad Margaric

Pro Nicolas Rael
Pro Daniel Meath

Boson, MA
Franklin, MA
Marlboro, MA
Boston, MA

Manhattan, NY
N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA
Marlboro, MA

Boston, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA
Concord, MA

N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA

Concord, MA
Boston, MA
Manhattan, NY

N. Attleboro, MA
N. Attleboro, MA
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Heat 39 [01:36PM] American Tango
OGD

3 AC-B 114 Tom Battin

1 AC-B 115 Dan Wilson

2 AC-B 116 Alice Mroszczyk
P/AOGE

1 L-A 129 Gabrielle Melody

P/A OG B American Tango *Proficiency*
_1.[93.3] L-C* 112 Mark McKinnon.

Heat 40 [01:37PM] American Foxtrot
OGD

2 AC-B 114 Tom Battin
1 AC-B 115 Dan Wilson
P/A Female E

1 L-C 123 Jude George
P/AOGE

1 L-B 129 Greta Melody

Heat 41 [01:39PM] American Waltz
OGC

1 AC-A 115 Dan Wilson

P/A Female C

1 L-D 136 Shiela Bielski
P/AOGB

2 L-A 112 Ben Garfield.

1 L-A 129 Elizabeth Stackhouse

Heat 42 [01:40PM] American Tango
OGC

1 AC-A 115 Dan Wilson
P/AOGE
1 L-B 129 Greta Melody

Heat 43 [01:42PM] American Waliz
OGC

2 AC-B 114 Tom Battin

1 AC-B 116 Alice Mroszczyk
P/A OGE

1 L-A 129 Gabrielle Melody

P/A OG B American Waltz *Proficiency*
_1.[93.7] L-C* 112 Mark McKinnon.

Daryl Battin
Robin Weiss
Mark Russaniello

Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Kendall Sealey

Daryl Battin
Robin Weiss

Pro Jennifer Gordon

Pro Nicolas Rael

Alice Mroszczyk.
Pro Angel Fox

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Nicolas Rael

Alice Mroszczyk.

Pro Nicolas Rael

Daryl Battin
Mark Russaniello

Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Kendall Sealey

Boston, MA
Boston, MA
Boston, MA

N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA

Boston, MA
Boston, MA

Concord, MA

N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA
Marlboro, MA

Boston, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA

N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA
Boston, MA

N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA
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Heat 44 [01:43PM] American Tango

Tom Battin
Alice Mroszczyk

Carol Roberts

Joe Weiss
Barbara Marder

Heat 45 [01:45PM] American Foxtrot

oGC

2 AC-B 114
1 AC-B 116
P/AOGE

1 L-C 129
P/AOGD

2 L-D 112
1 L-D 120
oGC

1 AC-B 114
P/AOGE

1 L-C 129
P/AOGD

2 L-D 112
1 L-D 120

Tom Battin

Carol Roberts

Joe Weiss
Barbara Marder

Heat 46 [01:46PM] American Waltz

Dan Wilson
Jude George
Carol Roberts

Joe Weiss
Barbara Marder

Heat 47 [01:48PM] American Tango

OGB

1 AC-A 115
P/A Female E

X L-C 123
P/AOGE

1 L-C 129
P/AOGD

2 L-D 112
1 L-D 120
OGB

1 AC-A 115
P/AOGD

1 L-A 129
P/AOGC

2 L-D 108
1 L-D 120
P/AOGA

1 L-B 126
1 L-C 112

Dan Wilson
Gabrielle Melody

Shiela Bielski
Barbara Marder

Jodi Nolan

Mark McKinnon.

Daryl Battin
Mark Russaniello

Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Nenad Margaric

Daryl Battin
Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Nenad Margaric

Jennifer Courtney
Pro Jennifer Gordon
Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Nenad Margaric

Jennifer Courtney
Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Douglas Dombrowik
Pro Nenad Margaric

Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Kendall Sealey

Boston, MA
Boston, MA

N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA
Manhattan, NY

Boston, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA
Manhattan, NY

Boston, MA
Concord, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA
Manhattan, NY

Boston, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Marlboro, MA
Manhattan, NY

Provincetown, MA

Boston, MA
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Heat 48 [01:49PM] American Foxtrot

115

129

108
120

126

112

Dan Wilson
Gabrielle Melody

Shiela Bielski
Barbara Marder

Jodi Nolan

Mark McKinnon.

Heat 49 [01:51PM] American Viennese Waltz

OGB
1 AC-A
P/AOGD
1 L-A
P/AOGC
2 L-D
1 L-D
P/AOGA
1 L-B
1 L-C
OGB
1 AC-A
P/A Female D
1 L-B
P/AOGC
1 L-D
P/AOGB
1 L-C
2 L-C
P/AOGA

1 L-B

115

118

108

112
129

126

Dan Wilson
Debbie Esparza
Shiela Bielski

Mark McKinnon.
Eileen Hodell

Jodi Nolan

Heat 50 [01:52PM] American Waliz

115

129

108
120

126

112

Dan Wilson
Gabrielle Melody

Shiela Bielski
Barbara Marder

Jodi Nolan

Mark McKinnon.

Heat 51 [01:54PM] American Tango

OG A

1 AC-A

P/AOGD

1 L-A

P/AOGC

_2_ L-D

1 L-D

P/AOGA

1 L-B

1 L-C

OG A

1 AC-A

P/AOGD

1 L-B

_2_ L-B
3 L-B

115

120
129
130

Dan Wilson

Barbara Marder
Greta Melody
Elizabeth Nowakowski

Jennifer Courtney
Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Douglas Dombrowik
Pro Nenad Margaric

Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Kendall Sealey

Jennifer Courtney
Pro Julianne Di Bacco Daniells
Pro Douglas Dombrowik

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Adam Spencer

Jennifer Courtney
Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Douglas Dombrowik
Pro Nenad Margaric

Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Kendall Sealey

Jennifer Courtney

Pro Nenad Margaric
Pro Nicolas Rael
Pro Daniel Meath

Boston, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Marlboro, MA
Manhattan, NY

Provincetown, MA

Boston, MA

Boston, MA
Phoenix, AZ
Marlboro, MA

Boston, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Provincetown, MA

Boston, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Marlboro, MA
Manhattan, NY

Provincetown, MA

Boston, MA

Boston, MA

Manhattan, NY
N. Attleboro, MA
N. Attleboro, MA
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Heat 52 [01:55PM] American Foxirot
OG A

1 AC-A 115 Dan Wilson
P/AOGD
1 L-B 120 Barbara Marder
2 L-B 129 Greta Melody
3 L-B 130 Elizabeth Nowakowski

P/A OG C American Foxtrot *Proficiency*
_1_[92.0] L-C* 112 Tom Battin.

Heat 53 [01:57PM] American Viennese Waltz
OGA

1 AC-A 115 Dan Wilson

P/A Female C

1 L-C 110 Shiela Bielski
P/AOGD

1 L-B 130 Elizabeth Nowakowski
P/AOGB

1 L-A 129 Elizabeth Stackhouse
1 L-D 126 Barbara Wynter.
P/AOGA

1 L-C 112 Mark McKinnon.

Heat 54 [01:58PM] American Waltz
OGA

1 AC-B 121 Gregory Warwick
P/AOGB
2 L-B 112 Dan Wilson.

1 L-B 126 Ghislaine Lacerte

Heat 55 [02:00PM] American Tango
OGA

1 AC-B 121 Gregory Warwick
P/AOGD

2 L-C 112 Joe Weiss

1 L-C 120 Barbara Marder
_3_ L-C 129 Carol Roberts

OG B American Tango *Proficiency*
_1.[91.3] AC-A* 115 Dan Wilson

Jennifer Courtney
Pro Nenad Margaric

Pro Nicolas Rael
Pro Daniel Meath

Pro Kendall Sealey

Jennifer Courtney
Pro Amanda Flynn
Pro Daniel Meath
Pro Nicolas Rael
Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Kendall Sealey

Karen Batchelder

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Adam Spencer

Karen Batchelder
Pro Kendall Sealey

Pro Nenad Margaric
Pro Nicolas Rael

Alice Mroszczyk.

Boston, MA
Manhattan, NY

N. Attleboro, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA

Boston, MA
Marlboro, MA

N. Attleboro, MA
N. Attleboro, MA
Provincetown, MA

Boston, MA

Peabody, MA

Boston, MA
Provincetown, MA

Peabody, MA
Boston, MA

Manhattan, NY
N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA
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Heat 56 [02:01PM] American Foxitrot
OGA

1 AC-B 121 Gregory Warwick
P/AOGB
2 L-B 112  Dan Wilson.

1 L-B 126  Ghislaine Lacerte

Heat 56A [02:03PM] P/A OG D American Waltz
P/AOGD

2 L-C 112  Joe Weiss
1 L-C 120 Barbara Marder
3 L-C 129 Carol Roberts

Heat 56B [02:04PM] P/A OG D American Foxtrot
P/AOGD

2 L-C 112  Joe Weiss
1 L-C 120 Barbara Marder
3 L-C 129 Carol Roberts

Heat 57 [02:06PM] American Viennese Waltz
OG A

1 AC-B 121 Gregory Warwick

P/A Female C

1 L-D 136 Shiela Bielski
P/AOGC

1 L-A 129  Elizabeth Stackhouse
1 L-B 126  Christine Cox

2 L-B 130 Elizabeth Nowakowski
Heat 58 [02:07PM] American Waliz

OGD

3 AC-B 114  Tom Battin

1 AC-B 115 Dan Wilson

2 AC-B 116  Alice Mroszczyk

P/A Male A

1 G-C 121 Gregory Warwick
P/AOGC

1 L-A 129  Elizabeth Stackhouse
P/A OG B

1 L-D 126  Barbara Wynter.
P/AOGA

1 L-A 112  Ben Garfield.

Karen Batchelder

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Nenad Margaric
Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Nenad Margaric
Pro Nicolas Rael

Karen Batchelder
Pro Angel Fox
Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Adam Spencer
Pro Daniel Meath

Daryl Battin

Robin Weiss

Mark Russaniello
Pro Zachary Germain
Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Kendall Sealey

Peabody, MA

Boston, MA
Provincetown, MA

Boston, MA
Manhattan, NY
N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA
Manhattan, NY
N. Attleboro, MA

Peabody, MA
Marlboro, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Provincetown, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA
Boston, MA
Boston, MA
Peabody, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Provincetown, MA

Boston, MA
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Heat 59 [02:09PM] American Tango

P/A Male A
1 G-C
P/A OG C

1 L-A
P/A OG B

2 L-B
1 L-B
Heat 60 [02:10PM]
P/A Male A
1 G-C
P/A OG C

1 L-A
P/A OG B

1 L-D
P/A OG A

1 L-A

Heat 61 [02:12PM]
0GB

_1_[92.0] AC-A*
P/A OG C
1.[91.3] L-C*

Heat 62 [02:13PM]
P/A Female D
1 L-B
P/AOGC
_3_ L-C
1 L-C
2 L-C
P/AOGB
1 L-D
P/AOGA
1 L-A

Heat 63 [02:15PM]
P/A Female D

1 L-B
P/AOGC

_3_ L-C

4 L-C
1 L-C
2 L-C

121

129

112
126

Gregory Warwick
Elizabeth Stackhouse

Dan Wilson.
Ghislaine Lacerte

American Foxtrot

121

129

126

112

Gregory Warwick
Elizabeth Stackhouse
Barbara Wynter.

Ben Garfield.

American Waltz *Proficiency*

115

112

Dan Wilson

Tom Battin.

American Tango

118
108
120
129
126

112

Debbie Esparza
Shiela Bielski
Barbara Marder
Eileen Hodell
Barbara Wynter.

Ben Garfield.

American Foxtrot

118

108
112
120
129

Debbie Esparza

Shiela Bielski
Mark Russaniello
Barbara Marder
Eileen Hodell

Pro Zachary Germain
Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Zachary Germain
Pro Nicolas Rael
Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Kendall Sealey

Alice Mroszczyk.

Pro Kendall Sealey

Pro Julianne Di Bacco Daniells

Pro Douglas Dombrowik
Pro Nenad Margaric
Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Kendall Sealey

Pro Julianne Di Bacco Daniells

Pro Douglas Dombrowik
Pro Kendall Sealey

Pro Nenad Margaric
Pro Nicolas Rael

Peabody, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA
Provincetown, MA

Peabody, MA
N. Attleboro, MA
Provincetown, MA

Boston, MA

Boston, MA

Boston, MA

Phoenix, AZ
Marlboro, MA
Manhattan, NY

N. Attleboro, MA
Provincetown, MA

Boston, MA

Phoenix, AZ

Marlboro, MA
Boston, MA
Manhattan, NY
N. Attleboro, MA
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Heat 64 [02:16PM]
OGE

1 AC-B
P/A Female C
2 L-C
1 L-C
P/AOGE
1 L-B
Heat 65 [02:18PM]
P/A Female C
1 L-C
P/AOGC
2 L-B
1 L-B
_3_ L-B
P/AOGB
2 L-C

1 L-C

American Waltz
115 Dan Wilson

110  Shiela Bielski
112  Alice Mroszczyk.

129  Greta Melody
American Foxtrot

110  Shiela Bielski

120 Barbara Marder

126  Christine Cox

130 Elizabeth Nowakowski

112  Tom Battin.
129 Eileen Hodell

Robin Weiss

Pro Amanda Flynn
Pro Kendall Sealey

Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Amanda Flynn

Pro Nenad Margaric

Pro Adam Spencer
Pro Daniel Meath

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Nicolas Rael

Boston, MA

Marlboro, MA
Boston, MA

N. Attleboro, MA

Marlboro, MA

Manhattan, NY
Provincetown, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

[02:34PM] Adult Single Dances: International Latin & American Rhythm

Heat 66 [02:34PM]
P/A Female C

1 L-D
P/AOGC

1 L-C

Heat 67 [02:36PM]
1 L-C

Heat 68 [02:37PM]
Female B
1 AC-A
P/A Female D
1 L-A
P/AOGC

1 L-B

Argentine Tango
136  Shiela Bielski

126  Donna Morris

P/A Female C Argentine Tango
110  Shiela Bielski

International Cha Cha
122 Emma DiFrancesco
125 Samantha Nee

126  Yongjun Song

10

Pro Angel Fox

Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Amanda Flynn

Jenny Fang

Pro Volha Chapialiova

Pro Adam Spencer

Marlboro, MA

Provincetown, MA

Marlboro, MA

Medford, MA

Newton, MA

Provincetown, MA
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Heat 69 [02:39PM]
Female B

1 AC-A
OGB

1 AC-A
P/AOGC

1 L-B
Heat 70 [02:40PM]
Female B

1 AC-A
P/A Female C

1 L-A

Heat 71 [02:42PM]
1 AC-A

Heat 72 [02:43PM]
Female B

1 AC-A
P/A Female C

1 L-A

Heat 73 [02:45PM]
OGC

_1 AC-B
P/A Female C
1 L-A

Heat 74 [02:46PM]
OGC

1 AC-B
OG A
1 AC-A

Heat 75 [02:48PM]
OGC

1 AC-B
P/A Female D

1 L-A

P/AOGC
1 L-B

International Samba

122  Emma DiFrancesco
115  Dan Wilson

126  Yongjun Song
International Rumba

122  Emma DiFrancesco

125 Samantha Nee

Female B International Paso Doble

122  Emma DiFrancesco
International Jive

122  Emma DiFrancesco
125  Samantha Nee
International Cha Cha
104  Beth Aufiero

125 Samantha Nee
International Samba

104  Beth Aufiero

115  Dan Wilson
International Rumba

104  Beth Aufiero

125 Samantha Nee

126  Yongjun Song

11

Jenny Fang
Christina Burkot

Pro Adam Spencer

Jenny Fang

Pro Volha Chapialiova

Jenny Fang

Jenny Fang

Pro Volha Chapialiova

Ron Quill

Pro Volha Chapialiova

Ron Quill

Christina Burkot

Ron Quill

Pro Volha Chapialiova

Pro Adam Spencer

Medford, MA
Boston, MA

Provincetown, MA

Medford, MA

Newton, MA

Medford, MA

Medford, MA

Newton, MA

Boson, MA

Newton, MA

Boson, MA

Boston, MA

Boson, MA

Newton, MA

Provincetown, MA
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Heat 76 [02:49PM]
P/A Female D

1 L-A
P/AOGC

1 L-B
Heat 77 [02:51PM]
_1_[92.3] AC-A*

Heat 78 [02:53PM]
Male B

1 AC-A
P/A Female C
1 L-B
P/AOGC
4 L-C
5 L-C
2 L-C
3 L-C

1 L-C

Heat 79 [02:54PM]
Male B

1 AC-A
Female D

1 AC-B
2 AC-B
P/A Female D
2 L-B
1 L-B
P/AOGC

1 L-A
P/AOGA

1 L-B
1 L-C

Heat 80 [02:56PM]
1 L-A

International Jive
125 Samantha Nee

126  Yongjun Song

Pro Volha Chapialiova

Pro Adam Spencer

OG B International Samba *Proficiency*

115 Dan Wilson

American Cha Cha
115 Dan Wilson

119  Kathleen Brophy
108 Shiela Bielski
112  Tom Battin.

120 Barbara Marder

126  Donna Morris
129 Eileen Hodell

American Rumba
115 Dan Wilson

105 Gail Zacharias
127  Kate Mitchell

118 Debbie Esparza
119  Kathleen Brophy

129 Elizabeth Stackhouse

126  Jodi Nolan

112  Mark McKinnon.

P/A OG C American Mambo
129 Elizabeth Stackhouse

Alice Mroszczyk.

Ben Garfield.

Pro Michelle Montanez Fox

Pro Douglas Dombrowik
Pro Kendall Sealey

Pro Nenad Margaric

Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Nicolas Rael

Ben Garfield.

Julie Kinnett
Pat Toalson

Pro Julianne Di Bacco Daniells
Pro Michelle Montanez Fox

Pro Nicolas Rael
Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Kendall Sealey

Pro Nicolas Rael

Newton, MA

Provincetown, MA

Boston, MA

Boston, MA
Franklin, MA
Marlboro, MA
Boston, MA
Manhattan, NY

Provincetown, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA

Boson, MA
Provincetown, MA

Phoenix, AZ
Franklin, MA

N. Attleboro, MA
Provincetown, MA

Boston, MA

N. Attleboro, MA
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Heat 81 [02:57PM]
Male B

1 AC-A
P/A Female C

1 L-B
P/AOGC

Heat 82 [02:59PM]
OGD

1 AC-B
P/AOGD
1 L-B

Heat 83 [03:00PM]
Male A

1 AC-A
2 AC-A
P/A Female D
2 L-B
1 L-B
P/AOGC

1 L-A
P/AOGA

1 L-B
1 L-C

Heat 84 [03:02PM]
Male A

1 AC-A
2 AC-A
Female E

1 AC-B
OG A

1 AC-B
P/AOGD

X L-C
1 L-C

American Swing

115 Dan Wilson

119  Kathleen Brophy
108 Shiela Bielski
112  Tom Battin.

120 Barbara Marder

126  Donna Morris
129 Eileen Hodell

Hustle

115  Dan Wilson

120  Barbara Marder
American Cha Cha

103  Justin McClendon
115 Dan Wilson

118 Debbie Esparza
119  Kathleen Brophy

129  Elizabeth Stackhouse
126  Jodi Nolan

112 Mark McKinnon.
American Rumba

103  Justin McClendon
115 Dan Wilson

127  Kate Mitchell
121 Gregory Warwick

126 Donna Fontes
129 Carol Roberts

P/A OG B American Rumba *Proficiency*

~1_[93.0] L-C*

112  Mark McKinnon.

13

Ben Garfield.

Pro Michelle Montanez Fox

Pro Douglas Dombrowik

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Nenad Margaric
Pro Adam Spencer
Pro Nicolas Rael

Robin Weiss

Pro Nenad Margaric

Ray Guzman
Ben Garfield.

Boston, MA
Franklin, MA
Marlboro, MA
Boston, MA
Manhattan, NY

Provincetown, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA

Manhattan, NY

Las Vegas, NV
Boston, MA

Pro Julianne Di Bacco Daniells Phoenix, AZ

Pro Michelle Montanez Fox

Pro Nicolas Rael
Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Kendall Sealey

Ray Guzman
Ben Garfield.

Pat Toalson
Karen Batchelder
Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Kendall Sealey

Franklin, MA
N. Attleboro, MA
Provincetown, MA

Boston, MA

Las Vegas, NV
Boston, MA

Provincetown, MA
Peabody, MA

Provincetown, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA



The Provincetown Dance Trophy 2017

Heat 85 [03:03PM] American Swing
Male A

1 AC-A 103  Justin McClendon
2 AC-A 115 Dan Wilson
P/A Female D
1 L-B 119  Kathleen Brophy
P/AOGC
1 L-A 129 Elizabeth Stackhouse
P/AOGA
1 L-B 126  Jodi Nolan

1 L-C 112  Mark McKinnon.

Heat 86 [03:05PM] American Bolero
Male A

1 AC-A 103  Justin McClendon
P/A Female C

1 L-C 110  Shiela Bielski
P/AOGD

1 L-B 130 Elizabeth Nowakowski
P/AOGB

2 L-A 112  Ben Garfield.

1 L-A 129  Elizabeth Stackhouse

Heat 87 [03:06PM] American Mambo
Male A

1 AC-A 103  Justin McClendon
P/AOGC
1 L-C 129 Eileen Hodell

Heat 88 [03:08PM] American Cha Cha
Female D

1 AC-B 105  Gail Zacharias
P/A Female C

_1_ L-C 110  Shiela Bielski
P/AOGB

_3_ L-A 112  Ben Garfield.
2 L-A 126 Dayana Paez

1 L-A 129 Elizabeth Stackhouse

Ray Guzman
Ben Garfield.

Pro Michelle Montanez Fox

Pro Nicolas Rael
Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Kendall Sealey

Ray Guzman
Pro Amanda Flynn
Pro Daniel Meath

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Nicolas Rael

Ray Guzman

Pro Nicolas Rael

Julie Kinnett
Pro Amanda Flynn
Pro Kendall Sealey

Pro Adam Spencer
Pro Nicolas Rael

Las Vegas, NV
Boston, MA

Franklin, MA
N. Attleboro, MA
Provincetown, MA

Boston, MA

Las Vegas, NV
Marlboro, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Las Vegas, NV

N. Attleboro, MA

Boson, MA
Marlboro, MA
Boston, MA

Provincetown, MA
N. Attleboro, MA
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Heat 89 [03:09PM]
P/A Female C

1 L-C
P/AOGB

_3_ L-A

1 L-A

2 L-A

Heat 90 [03:11PM]
Female D

1 AC-B
P/A Female C

1 L-D
P/AOGB

2 L-C

1 L-C

Heat 91 [03:12PM]
Female C

1 AC-B
P/A Female C

1 L-D
P/AOGB

2 L-C

1 L-C

Heat 92 [03:14PM]
Female C
1 AC-A

1 AC-B
P/A Female C
1 L-B
P/AOGC

Heat 93 [03:15PM]
OGD

1 AC-B
P/AOGD
1 L-B

American Rumba
110  Shiela Bielski

112  Ben Garfield.
126 Dayana Paez

129 Elizabeth Stackhouse

American Swing

105 Gail Zacharias

136  Shiela Bielski

112  Tom Battin.
129 Eileen Hodell

American Cha Cha

104 Beth Aufiero

136  Shiela Bielski

112  Tom Battin.
129 Eileen Hodell

American Rumba

115 Dan Wilson

104 Beth Aufiero

119  Kathleen Brophy

108 Shiela Bielski

120 Barbara Marder

126  Donna Morris
129 Eileen Hodell

Salsa

115  Dan Wilson

120 Barbara Marder

15

Pro Amanda Flynn
Pro Kendall Sealey

Pro Adam Spencer
Pro Nicolas Rael

Julie Kinnett
Pro Angel Fox

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Nicolas Rael

Laureen Murtha
Pro Angel Fox

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Nicolas Rael

Alice Mroszczyk.

Laureen Murtha

Pro Michelle Montanez Fox
Pro Douglas Dombrowik
Pro Nenad Margaric

Pro Adam Spencer
Pro Nicolas Rael

Robin Weiss

Pro Nenad Margaric

Marlboro, MA
Boston, MA

Provincetown, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Boson, MA
Marlboro, MA

Boston, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Boson, MA
Marlboro, MA

Boston, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA
Boson, MA
Franklin, MA
Marlboro, MA
Manhattan, NY

Provincetown, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA

Manhattan, NY
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Heat 94 [03:17PM]
OGE

1 AC-B
P/AOGE
1 L-A

P/A OG B American Cha Cha *Proficiency*
112  Mark McKinnon.

_1_[92.7] L-C*

Heat 95 [03:18PM] P/A OG D American Mambo
129  Gabrielle Melody

1 L-A

Heat 96 [03:20PM]
OGE

1 AC-B
P/A Female D
1 L-C
P/A Female C
1 L-D
P/AOGB

1 L-C
2 L-C

Heat 97 [03:21PM]
OGE

1 AC-B
P/AOGE
1 L-A

P/A OG B American Swing *Proficiency*
112  Mark McKinnon.

1.[91.7] L-C*

Heat 98 [03:23PM] P/A OG E American Mambo
129  Gabrielle Melody

1 L-A

Heat 99 [03:24PM]
OGD

1 AC-A
P/A Female E

1 L-C
P/AOGE

1 L-A

P/A OG C American Rumba *Proficiency*

1.[91.3] L-C*

American Cha Cha

115 Dan Wilson

129  Gabrielle Melody

American Rumba
115  Dan Wilson
123 Jude George
136  Shiela Bielski

112  Tom Battin.
129 Eileen Hodell

American Swing

115 Dan Wilson

129  Gabrielle Melody

American Rumba
115  Dan Wilson

123 Jude George

129  Gabrielle Melody

112  Tom Battin.

16

Robin Weiss

Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Kendall Sealey

Pro Nicolas Rael

Robin Weiss
Pro Jennifer Gordon
Pro Angel Fox

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Nicolas Rael

Robin Weiss

Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Kendall Sealey

Pro Nicolas Rael

Sally Mezejewski

Pro Jennifer Gordon

Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Kendall Sealey

Boston, MA

N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA

N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA

Concord, MA

Marlboro, MA

Boston, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA

N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA

N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA

Concord, MA

N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA
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Heat 100 [03:26PM] American Cha Cha
OGD

2 AC-B 114  Tom Battin

1 AC-B 115 Dan Wilson
_3_ AC-B 132  Barbara Wynter
P/AOGE

1 L-B 129  Greta Melody
P/AOGD

1 L-D 120 Barbara Marder

Heat 101 [03:27PM] American Rumba
OGD

2 AC-B 114  Tom Battin

1 AC-B 115 Dan Wilson
_3_ AC-B 132  Barbara Wynter
P/AOGE

1 L-B 129  Greta Melody
P/AOGD

1 L-D 120 Barbara Marder

Heat 102 [03:29PM] American Swing
OGD

2 AC-B 114  Tom Battin

1 AC-B 115 Dan Wilson
P/AOGE

1 L-B 129  Greta Melody
P/AOGD

1 L-D 120 Barbara Marder
Heat 103 [03:30PM] P/A OG E American Mambo
1 L-B 129  Greta Melody
Heat 104 [03:32PM] Hustle

OGE

1 AC-B 115 Dan Wilson
P/AOGD

1 L-C 120 Barbara Marder

17

Daryl Battin

Robin Weiss

Soren Jones-Carlson.
Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Nenad Margaric

Daryl Battin

Robin Weiss

Soren Jones-Carlson.
Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Nenad Margaric

Daryl Battin
Robin Weiss

Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Nenad Margaric

Pro Nicolas Rael

Robin Weiss

Pro Nenad Margaric

Boston, MA
Boston, MA
Provincetown, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Manhattan, NY

Boston, MA
Boston, MA
Provincetown, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Manhattan, NY

Boston, MA
Boston, MA

N. Attleboro, MA

Manhattan, NY

N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA

Manhattan, NY
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Heat 105 [03:33PM] American Cha Cha

oGC

1 AC-B
P/AOGE

1 L-C
P/AOGC

L-
1 L-
L-

[veiveivy)

P/AOG A
1 L-A

Judge panel for ballroom A: 01,05,06

114
129
120
126
130

112

Tom Battin

Carol Roberts

Barbara Marder
Christine Cox

Elizabeth Nowakowski

Ben Garfield.

Heat 106 [03:35PM] American Rumba

114
129
120
126
130

112

Tom Battin

Carol Roberts

Barbara Marder
Christine Cox

Elizabeth Nowakowski

Ben Garfield.

Heat 107 [03:36PM] American Swing

114
129
120
126
130

112

Tom Battin

Carol Roberts

Barbara Marder
Christine Cox

Elizabeth Nowakowski

Ben Garfield.

Heat 108 [03:38PM] P/A OG D American Mambo

129

Carol Roberts

Heat 109 [03:39PM] Salsa

oGC

1 AC-B
P/AOGE

1 L-C
P/AOGC

1 L-B
_2_ L-B
_3_ L-B
P/AOGA

1 L-A
OGC

1 AC-B
P/AOGE

1 L-C
P/AOGC

1 L-B
_2_ L-B
_3_ L-B
P/AOGA

1 L-A
1 L-C
OGE

1 AC-B
P/AOGD

1 L-C

115

120

Dan Wilson

Barbara Marder

18

Daryl Battin

Pro Nicolas Rael
Pro Nenad Margaric
Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Daniel Meath

Pro Kendall Sealey

Daryl Battin

Pro Nicolas Rael
Pro Nenad Margaric
Pro Adam Spencer
Pro Daniel Meath

Pro Kendall Sealey

Daryl Battin

Pro Nicolas Rael
Pro Nenad Margaric
Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Daniel Meath

Pro Kendall Sealey

Pro Nicolas Rael

Robin Weiss

Pro Nenad Margaric

Boston, MA

N. Attleboro, MA
Manhattan, NY
Provincetown, MA

N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA

Boston, MA

N. Attleboro, MA
Manhattan, NY
Provincetown, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA

Boston, MA

N. Attleboro, MA
Manhattan, NY
Provincetown, MA

N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA

N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA

Manhattan, NY
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Heat 110 [03:41PM] American Cha Cha

129

108
112
120
126

Gabrielle Melody

Shiela Bielski
Joe Weiss
Barbara Marder
Naomi Turner

Heat 111 [03:42PM] American Rumba

115

129

108
112
120
126

Dan Wilson
Gabrielle Melody

Shiela Bielski
Joe Weiss
Barbara Marder
Naomi Turner

Heat 112 [03:44PM] American Swing

P/AOGD
1 L-A
P/AOGC
_3_ L-D
_4_ L-D
1 L-D
_2_ L-D
oG B
1 AC-A
P/AOGD
1 L-A
P/AOGC
_3_ L-D
_4_ L-D
1 L-D
_2_ L-D
P/AOGD
1 L-A
P/AOGC
_3_ L-D
4 L-D
1 L-D
2 L-D

129

108
112
120
126

Gabrielle Melody

Shiela Bielski
Joe Weiss
Barbara Marder
Naomi Turner

Heat 113 [03:45PM] American Bolero

P/A Female C
1 L-D
P/AOGC
1 L-
_2_ L-
P/AOGB
_2_ L-
1 L-

W ™

ON@)

136

126
130

112
129

Shiela Bielski

Christine Cox
Elizabeth Nowakowski

Mark McKinnon.
Eileen Hodell

Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Douglas Dombrowik
Pro Kendall Sealey

Pro Nenad Margaric

Pro Adam Spencer

Christina Burkot
Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Douglas Dombrowik
Pro Kendall Sealey

Pro Nenad Margaric

Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Douglas Dombrowik
Pro Kendall Sealey

Pro Nenad Margaric

Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Angel Fox

Pro Adam Spencer
Pro Daniel Meath

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Nicolas Rael

N. Attleboro, MA

Marlboro, MA
Boston, MA
Manhattan, NY
Provincetown, MA

Boston, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Marlboro, MA
Boston, MA
Manhattan, NY
Provincetown, MA

N. Attleboro, MA

Marlboro, MA
Boston, MA
Manhattan, NY
Provincetown, MA

Marlboro, MA

Provincetown, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA
N. Attleboro, MA
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Heat 114 [03:47PM] American Cha Cha

Dan Wilson

Barbara Marder
Greta Melody
Elizabeth Nowakowski

Joe Weiss
Barbara Wynter.

Heat 115 [03:48PM] American Rumba

Heat 117 [03:51PM] P/A OG D American Mambo

Dan Wilson

Barbara Marder
Greta Melody
Elizabeth Nowakowski

Joe Weiss
Barbara Wynter.

Barbara Marder
Greta Melody
Elizabeth Nowakowski

Joe Weiss

Barbara Wynter.

Greta Melody
Elizabeth Nowakowski

OG A

1 AC-A 115
P/AOGD

1 L-B 120
2 L-B 129
_3_ L-B 130
P/AOGB

1 L-D 112
2 L-D 126
OG A

1 AC-A 115
P/AOGD

1 L-B 120
2 L-B 129
_3_ L-B 130
P/AOGB

_2_ L-D 112
1 L-D 126
Heat 116 [03:50PM] American Swing
P/AOGD

_2_ L-B 120
1 L-B 129
_3_ L-B 130
P/AOG B

2 L-D 112
1 L-D 126
1 L-B 129
_2_ L-B 130

Heat 118 [03:53PM] P/A OG D Salsa

1 L-D

120

Barbara Marder

Christina Burkot

Pro Nenad Margaric
Pro Nicolas Rael
Pro Daniel Meath

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Adam Spencer

Christina Burkot

Pro Nenad Margaric
Pro Nicolas Rael
Pro Daniel Meath

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Nenad Margaric
Pro Nicolas Rael
Pro Daniel Meath

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Nicolas Rael
Pro Daniel Meath

Pro Nenad Margaric

Boston, MA

Manhattan, NY
N. Attleboro, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA
Provincetown, MA

Boston, MA

Manhattan, NY
N. Attleboro, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA
Provincetown, MA

Manhattan, NY
N. Attleboro, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA
Provincetown, MA

N. Attleboro, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Manhattan, NY
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Heat 119 [03:54PM] American Bolero
OGA

1 AC-A 115 Dan Wilson
P/AOGC

1 L-A 129 Elizabeth Stackhouse
1 L-D 108 Shiela Bielski
P/AOGA

1 L-B 126  Jodi Nolan

1 L-C 112  Mark McKinnon.

Heat 120 [03:56PM] American Cha Cha
oG B

1 AC-A 115 Dan Wilson

OG A

1 AC-B 121 Gregory Warwick
P/AOGD

X L-C 126  Donna Fontes
1 L-C 129 Carol Roberts

Heat 121 [03:57PM] American Swing

OG A

1 AC-B 121 Gregory Warwick
P/AOGD

X L-C 126  Donna Fontes
1 L-C 129  Carol Roberts

Heat 122 [03:59PM] P/A OG E American Mambo
1 L-C 129  Carol Roberts

Heat 123 [04:00PM] P/A OG C Salsa

1 L-C 120 Barbara Marder
2 L-C 126  Donna Morris
Heat 124 [04:02PM] Hustle

P/A Female C

_1_ L-B 119  Kathleen Brophy
P/AOGC

1 L-C 120 Barbara Marder

21

Christina Burkot

Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Douglas Dombrowik
Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Kendall Sealey

Christina Burkot
Karen Batchelder

Pro Adam Spencer
Pro Nicolas Rael

Karen Batchelder

Pro Adam Spencer
Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Nenad Margaric
Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Michelle Montanez Fox

Pro Nenad Margaric

Boston, MA

N. Attleboro, MA
Marlboro, MA
Provincetown, MA

Boston, MA

Boston, MA
Peabody, MA

Provincetown, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Peabody, MA
Provincetown, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

N. Attleboro, MA

Manhattan, NY
Provincetown, MA

Franklin, MA

Manhattan, NY
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Heat 125 [04:03PM] American Bolero
oG B

1 AC-A 115 Dan Wilson

OG A

1 AC-B 121 Gregory Warwick
P/AOGC

2 L-C 108 Shiela Bielski
1 L-C 129 Eileen Hodell
P/A OG B

1 L-D 126  Barbara Wynter.
P/AOGA

1 L-A 112  Ben Garfield.

Heat 126 [04:05PM] American Mambo
OGA

1 AC-B 121 Gregory Warwick
P/AOGB
1 L-A 129  Elizabeth Stackhouse
P/AOGA
1 L-B 126  Jodi Nolan
1 L-C 112  Mark McKinnon.
Heat 127 [04:06PM] Hustle
P/A Female D
1 L-B 119  Kathleen Brophy
P/AOGC

1 L-B 120 Barbara Marder

Heat 128 [04:08PM] American Swing
P/A Female C

1 L-C 110  Shiela Bielski
P/AOGB

3 L-A 112  Ben Garfield.

2 L-A 126  Dayana Paez

1 L-A 129  Elizabeth Stackhouse

Heat 129 [04:09PM] American Mambo
P/AOGC

1 L-B 130 Elizabeth Nowakowski
P/A OGB

2 L-C 112  Mark McKinnon.

1 L-C 129 Eileen Hodell

1 L-D 126  Barbara Wynter.

22

Christina Burkot
Karen Batchelder

Pro Douglas Dombrowik
Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Kendall Sealey

Karen Batchelder
Pro Nicolas Rael
Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Kendall Sealey

Pro Michelle Montanez Fox

Pro Nenad Margaric

Pro Amanda Flynn
Pro Kendall Sealey

Pro Adam Spencer
Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Daniel Meath

Pro Kendall Sealey
Pro Nicolas Rael

Pro Adam Spencer

Boston, MA
Peabody, MA

Marlboro, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Provincetown, MA

Boston, MA

Peabody, MA
N. Attleboro, MA
Provincetown, MA

Boston, MA

Franklin, MA

Manhattan, NY

Marlboro, MA
Boston, MA

Provincetown, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

N. Attleboro, MA

Boston, MA
N. Attleboro, MA

Provincetown, MA
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Heat 130 [04:11PM] West Coast Swing
Female D

_1_ AC-A 137 Harper Vinkemulder
P/AOGC
1 L-C 126  Donna Morris

Heat 131 [04:12PM] P/A OG C Salsa
1 L-B 120 Barbara Marder

Heat 132 [04:14PM] Hustle

Male A

1 AC-A 103  Justin McClendon
P/AOGD

1 L-D 120 Barbara Marder
Heat 133 [04:15PM] Salsa

Male A

1 AC-A 103  Justin McClendon
P/AOGC

1 L-D 120 Barbara Marder
2 L-D 126  Naomi Turner

Heat 134 [04:17PM] Country Two Step
Female D

1 AC-B 105 Gail Zacharias
2 AC-B 137  Harper Vinkemulder
Female C
1 AC-B 104 Beth Aufiero
Heat 135 [04:18PM] Hustle
P/A Female B
_1_ L-B 119  Kathleen Brophy
P/AOGC
1 L-D 120 Barbara Marder

Sharon Ulery

Pro Adam Spencer

Pro Nenad Margaric

Ray Guzman

Pro Nenad Margaric

Ray Guzman

Pro Nenad Margaric
Pro Adam Spencer

Julie Kinnett
Nancy Theriault

Laureen Murtha

Pro Michelle Montanez Fox

Pro Nenad Margaric

[04:20PM] Youth Single Dances

Heat 136 [04:20PM] American Cha Cha
OGC

1 AC-PT2 132  Soren Jones-Carlson
_3_ AC-PT2 133 Bode Carona

_2_ AC-PT2 134 Song Rauschenbach
P/AOGC

1 L-J1 126  Corangy Reyes

23

Larkin Fox.

Maddie DeFrancisci.

Kalyssa Costa

Pro Adam Spencer

Provincetown, MA

Manhattan, NY

Las Vegas, NV

Manhattan, NY

Las Vegas, NV

Manhattan, NY
Provincetown, MA

Boson, MA

Boson, MA

Franklin, MA

Manhattan, NY

Provincetown, MA
Provincetown, MA
Provincetown, MA

Provincetown, MA
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Heat 137 [04:21PM] OG C American Rumba

1 AC-PT1 135 Phanuel Rauschenbach
1 AC-PT2 132 Soren Jones-Carlson
3 AC-PT2 133 Bode Carona

2 AC-PT2 134 Song Rauschenbach
P/A OG C American Rumba

1 L-J1 126  Corangy Reyes

Heat 138 [04:23PM] OG C American Swing

1 AC-PT1 135 Phanuel Rauschenbach
1 AC-PT2 132 Soren Jones-Carlson
3 AC-PT2 133 Bode Carona

2 AC-PT2 134 Song Rauschenbach

P/A OG C American Swing
1 L-J1 126  Corangy Reyes

Heat 139 [04:24PM] American Cha Cha
OGC

1 AC-J1 133 Bode Carona
P/AOGD
1 L-PT2 126  Gracie Jodice

Heat 140 [04:26PM] American Rumba
OGD

1 AC-PT1 134 Song Rauschenbach
OGC

1 AC-PT2 132  Soren Jones-Carlson
2 AC-PT2 135 Phanuel Rauschenbach
1 AC-J1 133 Bode Carona
P/AOGD

1 L-PT2 126  Gracie Jodice

24

Victoria Manni

Larkin Fox.

Maddie DeFrancisci.

Kalyssa Costa

Pro Adam Spencer

Victoria Manni

Larkin Fox.

Maddie DeFrancisci.

Kalyssa Costa

Pro Adam Spencer

Maddie DeFrancisci.

Pro Adam Spencer

Savannah Birungi

Delia Castro
Larkin Fox.

Maddie DeFrancisci.

Pro Adam Spencer

Provincetown, MA
Provincetown, MA

Provincetown, MA
Provincetown, MA

Provincetown, MA

Provincetown, MA
Provincetown, MA

Provincetown, MA
Provincetown, MA

Provincetown, MA

Provincetown, MA

Provincetown, MA

Provincetown, MA

Provincetown, MA
Provincetown, MA

Provincetown, MA

Provincetown, MA
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Heat 141 [04:27PM] American Swing

Song Rauschenbach

Soren Jones-Carlson
Phanuel Rauschenbach

Bode Carona

Gracie Jodice

Heat 142 [04:29PM] American Cha Cha

Soren Jones-Carlson
Song Rauschenbach

Bode Carona

Catherine Hilliar

Heat 143 [04:30PM] American Rumba

Soren Jones-Carlson
Song Rauschenbach

Bode Carona

Catherine Hilliar

Soren Jones-Carlson
Song Rauschenbach

Bode Carona

OGD
1 AC-PT1 134
OGC
1 AC-PT2 132
2 AC-PT2 135
1 AC-J1 133
P/AOGD
1 L-PT2 126
OGC
1 AC-PT2 132
2 AC-PT2 134
1 AC-J1 133
P/AOGD
_X_ L-J1 126
OGC
1 AC-PT2 132
2 AC-PT2 134
1 AC-J1 133
OGB
P/AOGD
_X_ L-J1 126
Heat 144 [04:32PM] American Swing
OGC
1 AC-PT2 132
2 AC-PT2 134
1 AC-J1 133
P/AOGD

X L-J1 126

Catherine Hilliar

Heat 145 [04:33PM] OG C American Cha Cha

1 AC-PT2 132

Soren Jones-Carlson

25

Savannah Birungi

Delia Castro
Larkin Fox.

Maddie DeFrancisci.

Pro Adam Spencer

Kalyssa Costa
Larkin Fox.

Maddie DeFrancisci.

Pro Adam Spencer

Kalyssa Costa
Larkin Fox.

Maddie DeFrancisci.

Pro Adam Spencer

Kalyssa Costa
Larkin Fox.

Maddie DeFrancisci.

Pro Adam Spencer

Victoria Manni

Provincetown, MA

Provincetown, MA
Provincetown, MA

Provincetown, MA

Provincetown, MA

Provincetown, MA
Provincetown, MA

Provincetown, MA

Provincetown, MA

Provincetown, MA
Provincetown, MA

Provincetown, MA

Provincetown, MA

Provincetown, MA
Provincetown, MA

Provincetown, MA

Provincetown, MA

Provincetown, MA
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Heat 146 [04:35PM] American Rumba
OGD

1 AC-PT1 134 Song Rauschenbach
2 AC-PT1 135 Phanuel Rauschenbach
OGC

1 AC-PT2 132 Soren Jones-Carlson

Heat 147 [04:36PM] American Swing
OGD

1 AC-PT1 134 Song Rauschenbach
2 AC-PT1 135 Phanuel Rauschenbach
OGC

1 AC-PT2 132 Soren Jones-Carlson

Heat 148 [04:38PM] American Rumba
OGD

1 AC-PT1 134 Song Rauschenbach
OGC

1 AC-PT2 132 Soren Jones-Carlson
P/AOGE

1 L-PT1 126  Savannah Birungi

Heat 149 [04:39PM] American Swing
OGD

1 AC-PT1 134 Song Rauschenbach
OGC

1 AC-PT2 132 Soren Jones-Carlson
P/AOGE

1 L-PT1 126  Savannah Birungi
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Provincetown, MA
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Provincetown, MA



